\ AUCTION ROOMS
Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890

Monday 4" November 2019
Start time 10.30

One of the earliest paintings of Carlisle we have to sell, along with two
sweet miniatures feature on Monday. Alongside some planes and tools,
sits a near perfect 19t Century Imari vase and over 500 other interesting

lots.




We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty — look out for ©

Otherwise goods are sold as seen with no return

Lot No. Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Range Rover Vogue
Mangle

Whisky barrel
Whisky barrel
Whisky barrel
Whisky barrel

2 Half barrel planters
3 Half barrel planters
Belfast sink and planter
Slate fire surround
Notice board

Notice board

Kids push along trike
Garden chair

Garden bench
Stacking chairs
Folding bike with bag
Dawes bike

Tools etc

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Box of various

Radio etc

Casters etc

Box of various

Bat and ball games
Drill and hand tools
Switches and lights etc
Gas cooker and canisters
Various rackets

Ryobi adhesive gun
Gun case

Horse tack and boots
Various tools

Floor pump

Kilner jar with tap
Toolbox and contents
Various tools

Toolbox and contents
Various tools

Mitre saw




40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Hand tools

Various spanners

Chisel handles

Various tools

Roof bars

Spanners

Various tools

Spanners etc

Spanners etc

Black and Decker saw etc
Tow bar attachment
Axes

Axe

Spirit levels

Mell

Spade and pick axe

Box of various

Bucket and saws etc
Seed trays and foam
Weight machine and weights
Weight machine and weights

Weights and bars

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Watering can etc
Garden ornaments
Tow bar attachment
Box various

Wet and dry vac
Hob etc

Catering equipment
Catering equipment
Catering equipment
Food trays

Cash register and printer
Catering equipment
Cash register

Soup warmer

Mini fridge

Coffee maker

Food warmer

Hot plate

Bread mixer

Box loom bands
Box loom bands

Pulley with hook



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Vice

Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents

Tool box and contents

Blow torches

Box and contents
Hand drills and vice
Oil lamp etc
Keyboard

Kitchen ware
Projector etc
Speakers

Double hot plate
Table saw

Cash register

Box and contents
Car mats

Shelving

Catering equipment
Trolley and cutlery
2 stools

Golf bag and clubs

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Pedal bin

4 stools

7 tables

Box and contents

Filing cabinet

Filing cabinet

Chiller unit

Chiller unit

Heater

High chair

Floor fan and heater
Dehumidifier

Wicker basket and chair
Stainless steel catering table
Combi oven

Stainless steel catering table
Stainless steel catering table
Vax hoover

Golf bag and clubs

Golf bag and clubs

Box and contents

Trolley



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Filing cabinet

3 tables

Ornamental tree decoration
Table football
Mobility walker
Exercise machine
Step ladder

Step ladder

Step ladder

Rug

Rug

Clothes airer and stairgate
Selection of glass

Box books

2 boxes books

Box books

2 boxes books

Car magazines

2 boxes car magazines
Box books

2 caravan bench seats

Double bed and mattress

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

Double bed and mattress

Bed and mattress
Large rug

Dog cage etc

2 pairs of ladders
Folding table etc
Roll of material
Folding table
Industrial fridge
Fridge freezer
Microwave
Chest freezer
Chest freezer
Microwave
Upright fridge

2 mirrors

2 mirrors

6 pictures

4 pictures

5 pictures

5 pictures

7 pictures



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

Mirror

2 mirrors

5 pictures

4 pictures and mirror
Hair straighteners etc
Lamps etc

Box softs

Box softs

Rugs

Candles etc

2 boxes ornaments
Kitchen ware

2 boxes lamps etc
2 boxes glass ware
Jugs, lamp etc
Ashet, clock etc
Fireside rug
Fireside rug
Fireside rug
Fireside rug

2 runners

Fireside rug

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

Various baskets

Lps and cds

Candle holders etc
Light fitting

Slides etc

Brass candlesticks
Various pictures

Box various

Glass ware

Various pictures

2 boxes party supplies
Box various

Various pictures

3 pictures

Various pictures
Slate mantle clock
Mantle clock

Jugs, teapot etc
Blue and white ceramics
Vintage bottles

Blue and white lamp

Mantle clock, vase etc



216 Riding boots 237 Various pictures

217 Cameras and accessories 238 Ceramics etc

218 Lamp and urn 239 Toys

219 2 elephant plant stands 240 3 boxes cds

220 3 pictures 241 Box various

221 Various lamps 242 Pyrex dishes

222 2 lamps 243 Airbed

223 Garden ornaments 244 Vintage radios

224 2 boxes vintage tins 245 Picture

225 Part teaset etc 246 3 mirrors

226 Lamps, shades etc 247 Metal ware

227 2 boxes glass ware, artificial 248 2 mirrors
flowers

249 Costume jewellery

228 Vari |
arlous lamps 250 Clock, glass ware etc

229 G itti t
ormitti toys 251 Costume jewellery

230 Dinner ware 252 Mixed metal ware

231 B '
OX various 253 Large vase

232 B |
rass lamps 254 Projector etc

2 LP
33 LPs 255 Cutlery, ceramics

234 Kitch
3 Itchen ware 256 Glass and dinner ware

5 .
35 Kitchen ware 257 Part teaset

236 Collect lat
ollectors plates 258 Music stand



259 Posters 281 Light fitting

260 Part teaset and dinner ware 282 Brio toy

261 Light fittings 283 Clocks etc

262 Model boat, pictures etc 284 Various jugs

263 Records, 78s 285 Plates and cups etc

264 Cutlery, ceramics and lamp 286 Football memorabilia

265 Picture 287 3 pictures

266 Bed warming pan 288 Toys

267 Jugs and vases 289 LPs

268 Kilner jars 290 Lamps, speaker etc

269 Remote control plane 291 2 boxes glass ware and ceramics
270 Plates and teapot 292 LPs

271 Box various 293 2 boxes board games

272 Dinner ware 294 Board games

273 Collectors cars 295 2 boxes kitchen ware, mirrors
274 Box various 296 2 boxes cameras etc

275 Records 297 2 boxes various

276 Plated ware 298 Soft toys

277 Costume jewellery 299 LPs

278 Cutlery, watch etc 300 Jigsaws

279 Football memorabilia 301 Pictures and cds

280 Craft supplies 302 Records



303 Ceramics 325 Wooden treen, barometer

304 Teapots etc 326 Plated ware
305 Ashets 327 Wedgwood Clementine dinner
ware

306 Mugs and plates

328 Miniature furniture etc
307 cups and saucers

329 Royal Wint t teaset
308 Jam pan and contents Oyal winton part tease

309 Militaria 330 Royal Doulton figurines

331 Royal Doulton figuri
310 Various pictures oyal Doulton Tigurines

311 Lidded urn 332 2 trays Palissy dinner ware

333 Vint hand tool
312 Vintage planes Intage hana tools

313 Vintage plane 334 Miniature sewing machine

314 Blue and white ceramics 335 Vintage lamp shades

315 Blue and white ceramics 336 Vintage hand tools

337 Costume jewell
316 Costume jewellery ostume jewellery

317 Candle holders etc 338 Vintage hand tools

318 Imari plates 339 Blue and white ceramics

319 Various plates 340 Marbles

341 Cost i Il
320 2 trays Portmeirion ware ostume jewellery

42 Vi lat
321 3 pictures 3 intage plates

43 Bi I
322 Cutlery 343 Binoculars

323 Watch, lighter etc 344 Cast lions

324 Glass ware etc 345 Oriental vase



346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

Various pictures
Coalport ceramics

2 portraits

Toy

Rotary telephone
Ceramic lamp

Vintage hand tools
Vintage hand tools
Cased binoculars
Vintage radio

Whisky labels

Silver spoon

2 watches and pendant
Brass candlesticks
Indentures

Collectors plates
Rupert the Bear annual
Gold leaf

Decanter, ceramics etc
Fretwork mirror
Plated lamp

Gents fashion watches

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

Ladies fashion watch
Mirror

Mirror

Ship scene

Carlisle scene

Mirror

Gilt framed mirror
Buttermere picture
Forest scene

River scene

2 watercolours, lake scenes
3 maps

Red Arrows picture
Soldier picture
Squirrel picture

Gilt framed mirror
Gilt framed mirror
Mirror

River scene

Large wooden framed mirror
Pine dresser

Bookcase/bureau



390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

Pine dresser

Dresser

Stag wardrobe

Stag wardrobe
Standard lamp

Cheval mirror

Chest of drawers and 1 other
Modern wardrobe
Modern shelving
Koala soft toy

Folding card table
Wardrobe

Dressing table

Painted dresser and foot rack
3 piece bedroom suite
Shelves over drawers
Cheval mirror

Glazed corner cabinet
Corner cabinet

Chest of drawers
Mirrored wardrobe

2 chest of drawers

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

Pine chest of drawers
Mirrored wardrobe
Stag dressing table
Glazed display cabinet
Painted wardrobe
Painted drawers

Nest of tables

Carved corner cabinet
Pine bedding box
Dressing table mirror
Loom style chair

Wall hanging shelves
Dolls pram

Oval mirror

Vintage toy car

Pine bedside cabinet
Loom style laundry box
Occasional table
Dropleaf table
Leather topped dropleaf table
Wooden chest

Wine table



434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

Magazine rack

Piano stool

Wicker laundry basket

Pine occasional table

Loom style laundry basket

2 modern magazine racks
Samsung tv and remote
Painted cupboard

2 bedside cabinets

Pine dining table and 6 chairs
Carved sideboard

Bureau

Dressing table and stool

Stag chest of drawers

Chest of drawers

Stag 3 over 2 chest of drawers
Carved sideboard

Pine table and 3 chairs
Dropleaf dining table

3 modern glass topped tables
Pine table and 6 chairs

Stag bedside cabinet

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

Dropleaf dining table
Painted sideboard
Sideboard

Rocking horse

2 Stag bedside cabinets
Stag bedside cabinet
Swivel bookcase

Nest of 3 tables
Radiogram

Chest of drawers

Dining table and 4 chairs
Coffee table and 2 others
Painted sideboard

Tv stand

Modern pine sideboard

Space saving kitchen table and
chairs

Rustic sideboard

Pair of rustic drawers
Coffee table

Coffee table

Animal ornament



477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

Standard lamp

Pair of bedside cabinets
Space saving kitchen table
Desk and stool

2 open armchairs

6 dining chairs

3 pine high stools
Wicker based open armchair
2 pine farmhouse chairs
2 open armchairs

4 pine dining chairs

4 dining chairs

6 dining chairs

8 dining chairs

9 dining chairs

Wicker armchair
Hairdressers chair
Office chair

2 metal high chairs

2 seater sofa

Parlour seat

3 piece suite

499 Modern sofa

500 2 piece suite



&I GROUP OF COMPANIES

H&H

\ & HARRISON & HETHERINGTON

Farmstock Auctioneers, Brokers & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T. 01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com
Also operating Marts at:
Kirkby Stephen, Lockerbie, Newtown St Boswells,
Broughton-in-Furness, Lazonby, Middleton-in-Teesdale,
Newcastleton and Wooler
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

H&H Auction rooms
Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890
The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS

T. 01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk
A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk

\ H&H INSURANCE BROKERS

Rural & Commercial Insurance
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T. 01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk

Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells
and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

« H&H Reeps priNTERS
Quality Printing, Signs & Display
Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH

T. 01768 864214 | E. print@hhreedsprinters.co.uk
Also at: Milnthorpe

hhreedsprinters.co.uk

/\
H&H 1 anb AnD PrROPERTY
v

Chartered Surveyors

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS

T. 01228 406260 | E. info@hhland.co.uk

Also at: Durham, Kendal, Newtown St Boswells

and Thornhill

Incorporating H&H King and Michael CL Hodgson

hhland.co.uk

H&H «ine
Estate Agents, Lettings & Valuers

2/2A Lowther Street, Carlisle, Cumbria CA3 8DA
T. 01228 810799 | E. info@hhking.co.uk

Also at: Borderway and Penrith

A Trading Name of H&H Land and Property

hhking.co.uk

H&H wmicHAEL cL HoDGsoN
Chartered Surveyors, Estate Agents & Auctioneers
36 Finkle Street, Kendal, Cumbria LA9 4AB
T. 01539 721375 | E. enquiries@mclhodgson.co.uk

Also at: Grange-over-Sands
A Trading Name of H&H Land and Property

michael-cl-hodgson.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T.01228 406330 | E. info@hhgroupplc.co.uk

hhgroupplc.co.uk




